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Women / 1 / L1 s5 g1
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabrielle Williams537
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.750 9.175 9.6009.500 38.025
1 3 1T 1 1 

1 

Khristian Mathis289
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.500 8.800 9.4009.500 37.200
2 8 1T 2 2 

2 

Aria Getz306
Top Contenders

9.450 9.550 8.8009.150 36.950
3T 1 4 6T 3 

3 

Brynlee Chastain110
Starlight Gymnastics

9.250 9.125 8.8759.425 36.675
7 4 3 4 4 

4 

Mackenzie Sullivan319
Top Contenders

9.300 8.925 9.2508.950 36.425
5T 6T 7 3 5 

5 

Chloe Sealy288
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.450 9.025 8.8009.075 36.350
3T 5 5T 6T 6 

6 

Anabelle Davis303
Top Contenders

9.075 9.350 8.8259.075 36.325
10 2 5T 5 7 

7 

Anna Clark302
Top Contenders

9.200 8.475 8.6508.550 34.875
8 10 8 8 8 

8 

Hailey Penfold314
Top Contenders

9.100 8.775 8.4008.525 34.800
9 9 9 9 9 

9 

Hadley Raysin273
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.300 8.925 8.0758.250 34.550
5T 6T 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 1 / L1 s5 g2
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abby Heath264
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.425 9.625 9.5509.400 38.000
6 1 2 1 1 

1 

Farrah Scott318
Top Contenders

9.750 9.325 9.0009.350 37.425
1 5T 4* 5* 2T

2T

Taylor Earls304
Top Contenders

9.550 9.525 9.0009.350 37.425
2 2 4* 5* 2T

2T

Olivia Byler301
Top Contenders

9.500 9.450 9.2509.075 37.275
4 3 8T 2 4 

4 

Alana Moyer269
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.450 9.325 9.0259.375 37.175
5 5T 3 4 5 

5 

Stella Parks135
Starlight Gymnastics

9.350 9.375 8.6009.200 36.525
8 4 6 8 6 

6 

Kara Santarpio413
Top Contenders

9.525 8.800 8.4009.525 36.250
3 7 1 10 7 

7 

Chloe Walding281
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.000 8.425 9.0758.750 35.250
10T 8 11 3 8 

8 

Allison Walters321
Top Contenders

9.400 8.075 8.7008.925 35.100
7 11 10 7 9 

9 

Nicole Heeter123
Starlight Gymnastics

9.000 8.225 8.4759.175 34.875
10T 9 7 9 10 

10 

Finlay Musser313
Top Contenders

9.300 8.200 7.9259.075 34.500
9 10 8T 11 11 

11 
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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: 5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Top Contenders L 113.075 28.825 28.525 28.225 27.500
11 1 1
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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: 5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gymnastics Etc - FL S 113.775 28.700 28.125 28.400 28.550
11 1 1

2 Starlight Gymnastics S 108.075 27.600 26.725 27.800 25.950
22 2 2
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